
                                                                                                 Achilles ID: 062010
                                                                              Expiration date: 08 March 2020

Achilles Information Limited conducted this assessment on behalf of all Verify subscribing companies.

FT PIPELINE SYSTEMS 
LTD

has achieved the following standards through assessment for Safety, Health, Environmental and 
Quality practices and procedures as a registered supplier on Verify - Category B1

Management System Evaluation Onsite Assessment

Health and Safety
Environment
Quality
Corporate Social Responsibility

100%
100%
100%
100%

Health and Safety
Environment
Quality

100%
100%
100%


